12
WST 1 F/ 85 (1) 17 x 65 85 0,360 312 000 312 789 WST 1 F/ 85 E (1) 312 381 WST 1 F/ 85 K-E(1) 313 218
WST 1 F/ 85 P 29 x 65 110 0,370 312 010 312 790 WST 1 F/ 85P-E 312 387 WST 1 F/ 85 KP-E 313 219
WST 1 F/125-50 (1) 37 x 65 125 0,460 312 533 312 791 WST 1 F/125-50-E (1) 312 519 WST 1 F/125-50K-E(1) 313 221
WST 1 F/125-50 P 50 x 65 150 0,470 312 534 312 792 WST 1 F/125-50P-E 312 520 WST 1 F/125-50KP-E 313 222
WST 1 F/125 (1) 22 x 65 125 0,520 312 020 312 793 WST 1 F/125-E (1) 312 384 WST 1 F/125 K-E(1) 313 223
WST 1 F/125 P 34 x 65 150 0,530 312 030 312 794 WST 1 F/125P-E 312 388 WST 1 F/125 KP-E 313 224
WST 1 F/150-50 (1) 50 x 65 150 0,480 312 537 312 795 WST 1 F/150-50-E(1) 312 560 WST 1 F/150-50 K-E(1) 313 225
WST 1 F/150-50 P 62 x 65 175 0,490 312 538 312 796 WST 1 F/150-50P-E 312 561 WST 1 F/150-50 KP-E 313 226
WST 1 F/150-80 (1) 35 x 65 150 0,540 312 539 312 797 WST 1 F/150-80-E(1) 312 562 WST 1 F/150-80 K-E(1) 313 227
WST 1 F/150-80 P 47 x 65 175 0,550 312 540 312 798 WST 1 F/150-80P-E 312 563 WST 1 F/150-80 KP-E 313 228
WST 1 F/150 (1) 25 x 65 150 0,580 312 040 WST 1 F/150-E (1) 312 564 WST 1 F/150 K-E 313 229
WST 1 F/150 P 37 x 65 175 0,590 312 050 WST 1 F/150P-E 312 565 WST 1 F/150 KP-E 313 230
WST 1 F/200-100 (1) 50 x 65 200 0,680 312 831
WST 1 F/200-100 P 62 x 65 225 0,700 312 832
WST 1 F/200-140 (1) 30 x 65 200 0,670 312 833